VAT 20 Adjustable Frequency Drive
2 - 1
Data subject to change without notice 10/01 . © General Electric Company
2
VAT 20 Adjustable Frequency Drive
The VAT 20 is a small, flexible, low cost, well
performing AC drive designed for use in small
machines such as fans and conveyors.  The drive

2 - 2
Data subject to change without notice 10/01 . © General Electric Company
2VAT 20 Model Numbering System Diagram
Description U20 N 0K2 SX
GE Product Code
Input Voltage
     N = 200 VAC, 50/60 Hz
     X = 400 VAC, 50/60 Hz
Horsepower
     OK2 = .25 HP (0.2 KW)
     OK4 = .5 HP   (0.4 KW)
     OK7 = 1 HP    (0.75 KW)
     1K5 = 2 HP     (1.5 KW)
     2K2 = 3 HP     (2.2 KW)
Model
     SX = Standard
     S   = Standard
              (with Class A Filter)
     PS = IP65 (Contact Factory)
VAT 20 Adjustable Frequency Drive
2 - 3
Data subject to change without notice 10/01 . © General Electric Company
2
Pricing, Dimensions, and Weights
HP
Rating Amps Model No. List Price
GO-VAT H x W x D inches (mm) Weight
lbs (kg)
240 VAC, 1 phase, 50/60 Hz Input
1/4 1.4 U20N0K2SX $230
5.2 x 2.8 x 4.7
(132 x 72 x 118)
1.7
(0.76)
1/2 2.3 U20N0K4SX $245.
5.2 x 2.8 x 4.7
(132 x 72 x 118)
1.7
(0.77)
1 4.2 U20N0K7SX $265
5.7 x 4.7 x 6.8
(143 x 118 x 172)
1.8
(0.8)
2 7.5 U20N1K5SX $365
5.7 x 4.7 x 6.8
(143 x 118 x 172)
3.7
(1.66)
3 10.5 U20N2K2SX $435
5.7 x 4.7 x 6.8
(143 x 118 x 172)
3.9
(1.76)
230 VAC, 3 phase, 50/60 Hz Input
2 7.5 U20N1K5SX $365
5.7 x 4.7 x 6.8
(143 x 118 x 172)
3.7
(1.66)
3 10.5 U20N2K2SX $435
5.7 x 4.7 x 6.8
(143 x 118 x 172)
3.9
(1.76)
460 VAC, 3 phase, 50/60 Hz Input
1 2.3 U20X0K7SX $315
5.7 x 4.7 x 6.8
(143 x 118 x 172)
1.8
(0.8)
2 3.8 U20X1K5SX $385
5.7 x 4.7 x 6.8